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Retail Prices
Audi of America, Inc.
Effective: 1-June-06

2007 Audi A4 3.2 Sedan

Order
Code

8ECS5PH
8EC5P9
8ECS5PL

6W3
6W9

PPX

WQB/WQX*

PQE/PQX*

PAW

PSR

4A3
1BE
PT1
PND

K7
4X4
5TE

Model Body Transmission Drivetrain
Style

A43.2 Sedan Multitronic Auto CVT FrontTrak

A43.2 Sedan 6-Speed Manual quattro

A43.2 Sedan 6-Spd Automatic Tip. quattro

Front License Plate Holder
Front Grille Filler Panel

Metallic / Pearl Effect Paint
Sold Order Only Paint

Convenience Package
Memory for Driver's Seat Adjustment and Exterior Mirror Positions
HomeLink® Remote Transmitter
Rain / Light Sensor with "Coming Home" feature
Auto-dimming Interior Mirror with Compass
Auto-dimming and Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors
Bi-xenon headlamps with Advanced Front Lighting
Trip Computer (Monochrome Driver Information Display)

3.2 S line Sport Package from quattro GmbH
Sport Suspension
18" 5-arm wheels
S line Badges, including door entry plates
S line Front & Rear Bumpers
S line 3-spoke Mufu. Steering Wheel, Leather-Bound,

Triple-Color Stitching (Red/Black/Silver), shift paddles on auto. models

Brushed Aluminum Beltline Trim

Titanium Package from quattro GmbH (S line Pkg contents, plus...)
18-inch 15-spoke Titanium Color Wheels
Polished Black Front Grille Frame
Interior Black Headliner & Piano Black Beltline Trim
Black side window trim (black roof rails on Avant models)

3.2 Cold Weather Package
Heated Front and Rear Seats

Ski Sack
Headlight Washers

Audio Package (Sirius®)
BOSE ® Premium Sound System
Sirius® Satellite Radio

Heated Front Seats

Sport Suspension

Bluetooth Phone Preparation

Audi Navigation Plus (Includes Map DVD), Glovebox 6-CD Changer,
Trip Computer (Color Driver Information Display)

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Rear Side Airbags

Aluminium Beltline Trim

Destination Charge

SOLD ORDERS ONLY

NOK
1XD/2XD
7X1
3Y5

Key:

Premium Leather Seats

Multi-function 4-Spoke Wood & Leather Steering Wheel
Rear Acoustic Parking

Power Rear and Manual Side Sunshades (sedan-only)

NA = Not Available
NC = No Charge

O = Optional
S = Standard
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Suggested
Retail

$ 35,540
$ 36,440
$ 37,640

NC
475
750

1,800

2,750

500

1,000

1,000

450
250
500

2,100

250
350
NC

720

1,000
690
350
400

Specifications, equipment, options and prices are subject to change without notice. Some items may be unavailable when the vehicle is built.
Prices exclude destination charges, registration and dealer delivery charges.

Intro 2007 MY Prices

*S line package with 18" high-performance tires



