

2007 Audi A4 3.2 Sedan

						2007 Audi A4 3.2 S	Euan
Order Code	Model	Body Style	Transmission	Drivetrain		Suggested Retail	
EC5PH	A4 3.2	Sedan	Multitronic Auto CVT	FrontTrak		\$ 35,540	
BEC5P9	A4 3.2	Sedan	6-Speed Manual	quattro		\$ 36,440	
EC5PL	A4 3.2	Sedan	6-Spd Automatic Tip.	quattro		\$ 37,640	
				•	<u>3.2</u>		
6W3	Front Lice	nse Plate Hold	ler		0	NC	
6W9	Front Grille Filler Panel				0	NC	
	Metallic / Pearl Effect Paint				0	475	
	Sold Order Only Paint				0	750	
PPX	Convenience Package Memory for Driver's Seat Adjustment and Exterior Mirror Positions HomeLink® Remote Transmitter Rain / Light Sensor with "Coming Home" feature Auto-dimming Interior Mirror with Compass Auto-dimming and Electrically Folding Exterior Mirrors Bi-xenon headlamps with Advanced Front Lighting Trip Computer (Monochrome Driver Information Display)				0	1,800	
WQB/WQX*	3.2 S line Sport Package from quattro GmbH Sport Suspension 18" 5-arm wheels				0	2,750	
	S line Ba S line Fr S line 3- Triple-Co	adges, includir ont & Rear Bu spoke Mufu. S	teering Wheel, Leather-Bound Red/Black/Silver), shift paddle				
PQE/PQX*	Titanium Package from quattro GmbH (S line Pkg contents, plus) 18-inch 15-spoke Titanium Color Wheels Polished Black Front Grille Frame Interior Black Headliner & Piano Black Beltline Trim Black side window trim (black roof rails on Avant models)				0	500	
PAW	3.2 Cold Weather Package Heated Front and Rear Seats Ski Sack Headlight Washers				0	1,000	
PSR	Audio Package (Sirius®) BOSE® Premium Sound System Sirius® Satellite Radio				0	1,000	
4A3	Heated Fro	ont Seats			0	450	
1BE	Sport Suspension				0	250	
PT1 PND	Bluetooth Phone Preparation Audi Navigation Plus (Includes Map DVD), Glovebox 6-CD Changer,				0 0	500 2,100	
	Trip Computer (Color Driver Information Display)						
7K7		ure Monitoring			0	250	
4X4	Rear Side Airbags				0	350	
5TE	Aluminium Beltline Trim				0	NC	
	Destination Charge					720	
SOLD ORDER	RS ONLY						
N0K	Premium Leather Seats				0	1,000	
1XD/2XD	Multi-function 4-Spoke Wood & Leather Steering Wheel				0	690	
7X1	Rear Acoustic Parking Power Rear and Manual Side Sunshades (sedan-only)				0	350 400	
3Y5							

Specifications, equipment, options and prices are subject to change without notice. Some items may be unavailable when the vehicle is built. Prices exclude destination charges, registration and dealer delivery charges.

Intro 2007 MY Prices

^{*}S line package with 18" high-performance tires